

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation		SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC					SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP				
Bid No	963500-2017 (WEST)	BRIDGEVILL, PA					MECHANICSBURG, PA				
Fire Protection Sys. Inspection/Maint.											
12/5/2017											
Item	Location	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price
1	Everett PSP	\$ 4,303.00	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 4,477.00	\$ 4,566.00	\$ 17,735.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Everett Fares	\$ 1,137.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1,183.00	\$ 1,207.00	\$ 4,687.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 5,840.00
3	Everett Miller Bldg 1	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Everett Miller Bldg 2	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Breezewood Int	\$ 519.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 551.00	\$ 2,139.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 3,840.00
6	Blue Mtn Int	\$ 117.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
7	Willow Hill Int - Toll	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
8	Willow Hill Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Burnt Cabins Maintenance	\$ 168.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
10	Burnt Cabins Miller Bldg 2	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Ft Littleton Int - Toll	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
12	Ft Littleton Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Bedford Int - Toll	\$ 117.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
14	Bedford Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Kegg Maintenance	\$ 168.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
16	Somerset Maint Bldg 1	\$ 5,628.00	\$ 5,741.00	\$ 5,855.00	\$ 5,972.00	\$ 23,196.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 12,680.00
17	Somerset Maint Bldg 2	\$ 1,747.00	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 1,818.00	\$ 1,854.00	\$ 7,201.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 5,960.00
18	Somerset Maint Bldg 4	\$ 2,437.00	\$ 2,486.00	\$ 2,535.00	\$ 2,586.00	\$ 10,044.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00
19	Somerset Miller Bldg 1	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	Somerset Miller Bldg 2	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21	Somerset PSP	\$ 2,559.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 2,662.00	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 10,547.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00
22	Somerset Int - Toll	\$ 117.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 482.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
23	Somerset Testing Lab	\$ 626.00	\$ 639.00	\$ 651.00	\$ 664.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 2,720.00
24	Donegal Int - Miller Bldg 2	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
25	Donegal Maintenance	\$ 168.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
26	Donegal Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
27	New Stanton Miller Bldg2	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
28	Irwin Int - Miller Bldg1	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
29	Harrison City Maintenance	\$ 168.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
30	Harrison City Miller Bldg 1	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
31	Pittsburgh Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
32	Allegheny Valley Int Toll	\$ 1,304.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,357.00	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 5,520.00
33	Gibsonia Maint/PSP	\$ 168.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
34	Gibsonia Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
35	Butler Valley Int Toll	\$ 995.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 4,101.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
36	Warrendale Int Toll	\$ 1,252.00	\$ 1,277.00	\$ 1,303.00	\$ 1,329.00	\$ 5,161.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 5,920.00
37	Homewood Maintenance	\$ 937.00	\$ 956.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 994.00	\$ 3,862.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 3,680.00
38	Homewood Miller Bldg	\$ 91.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 376.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39	New Castle Fares Office	\$ 943.00	\$ 962.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 1,001.00	\$ 3,887.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
40	Gateway Int - Toll	\$ 117.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00
41	Mt Jackson Int Toll East	\$ 646.00	\$ 659.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 686.00	\$ 2,663.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 2,720.00
42	Mt Jackson Int Toll West	\$ 682.00	\$ 696.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 724.00	\$ 2,812.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 2,720.00
43	Mainline East Toll 18	\$ 1,162.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,209.00	\$ 1,233.00	\$ 4,789.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 4,480.00
44	Moravia Int Toll East	\$ 700.00	\$ 714.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 743.00	\$ 2,885.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 2,960.00
45	Moravia Int Toll West	\$ 646.00	\$ 659.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 686.00	\$ 2,663.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 2,960.00
46	Beaver Falls Int Toll East	\$ 672.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 699.00	\$ 713.00	\$ 2,769.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation		VFP FIRE SYSTEMS					ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INC.				
Bid No	963500-2017 (WEST)	BETHEL, PA 19507					CAMP HILL, PA				
Fire Protection Sys. Inspection/Maint.											
12/5/2017											
Item	Location	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price
1	Everett PSP	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 3,720.00
2	Everett Fares	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 3,360.00
3	Everett Miller Bldg 1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
4	Everett Miller Bldg 2	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
5	Breezewood Int	\$ 220.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 1,984.00
6	Blue Mtn Int	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
7	Willow Hill Int - Toll	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
8	Willow Hill Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
9	Burnt Cabins Maintenance	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
10	Burnt Cabins Miller Bldg 2	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
11	Ft Littleton Int - Toll	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
12	Ft Littleton Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
13	Bedford Int - Toll	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
14	Bedford Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
15	Kegg Maintenance	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
16	Somerset Maint Bldg 1	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 4,843.00	\$ 4,843.00	\$ 4,843.00	\$ 4,843.00	\$ 19,372.00
17	Somerset Maint Bldg 2	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 2,290.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 14,400.00
18	Somerset Maint Bldg 4	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,280.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
19	Somerset Miller Bldg 1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
20	Somerset Miller Bldg 2	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
21	Somerset PSP	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 7,720.00
22	Somerset Int - Toll	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 1,392.00
23	Somerset Testing Lab	\$ 390.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 2,480.00
24	Donegal Int - Miller Bldg 2	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
25	Donegal Maintenance	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 1,392.00
26	Donegal Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
27	New Stanton Miller Bldg2	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
28	Irwin Int - Miller Bldg1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
29	Harrison City Maintenance	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
30	Harrison City Miller Bldg 1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
31	Pittsburgh Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
32	Allegheny Valley Int Toll	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00
33	Gibsonia Maint/PSP	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 1,448.00
34	Gibsonia Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
35	Butler Valley Int Toll	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 3,100.00
36	Warrendale Int Toll	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 3,840.00
37	Homewood Maintenance	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 2,640.00
38	Homewood Miller Bldg	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
39	New Castle Fares Office	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00
40	Gateway Int - Toll	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
41	Mt Jackson Int Toll East	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 2,480.00
42	Mt Jackson Int Toll West	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
43	Mainline East Toll 18	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00	\$ 3,612.00
44	Moravia Int Toll East	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 2,560.00
45	Moravia Int Toll West	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 626.00	\$ 2,504.00
46	Beaver Falls Int Toll East	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 2,560.00

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation		GEORGE A KINT, INC.				
Bid No	963500-2017 (WEST)	HARRISBURG, PA 17110				
Fire Protection Sys. Inspection/Maint.						
12/5/2017						
Item	Location	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price
1	Everett PSP	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 4,660.00
2	Everett Fares	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00
3	Everett Miller Bldg 1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
4	Everett Miller Bldg 2	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
5	Breezewood Int	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 2,080.00
6	Blue Mtn Int	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,420.00
7	Willow Hill Int - Toll	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
8	Willow Hill Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
9	Burnt Cabins Maintenance	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,480.00
10	Burnt Cabins Miller Bldg 2	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
11	Ft Littleton Int - Toll	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
12	Ft Littleton Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
13	Bedford Int - Toll	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,420.00
14	Bedford Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
15	Kegg Maintenance	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,480.00
16	Somerset Maint Bldg 1	\$ 4,949.00	\$ 4,949.00	\$ 4,949.00	\$ 4,949.00	\$ 19,796.00
17	Somerset Maint Bldg 2	\$ 4,049.00	\$ 4,049.00	\$ 4,049.00	\$ 4,049.00	\$ 16,196.00
18	Somerset Maint Bldg 4	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 14,816.00
19	Somerset Miller Bldg 1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
20	Somerset Miller Bldg 2	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
21	Somerset PSP	\$ 5,159.00	\$ 5,159.00	\$ 5,159.00	\$ 5,159.00	\$ 20,636.00
22	Somerset Int - Toll	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,420.00
23	Somerset Testing Lab	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 1,860.00
24	Donegal Int - Miller Bldg 2	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
25	Donegal Maintenance	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,540.00
26	Donegal Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
27	New Stanton Miller Bldg2	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
28	Irwin Int - Miller Bldg1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
29	Harrison City Maintenance	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,540.00
30	Harrison City Miller Bldg 1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
31	Pittsburgh Int - Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
32	Allegheny Valley Int Toll	\$ 1,015.50	\$ 1,015.50	\$ 1,015.50	\$ 1,015.50	\$ 4,062.00
33	Gibsonia Maint/PSP	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,540.00
34	Gibsonia Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
35	Butler Valley Int Toll	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 3,340.00
36	Warrendale Int Toll	\$ 979.50	\$ 979.50	\$ 979.50	\$ 979.50	\$ 3,918.00
37	Homewood Maintenance	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 2,680.00
38	Homewood Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
39	New Castle Fares Office	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00
40	Gateway Int - Toll	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,420.00
41	Mt Jackson Int Toll East	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 2,560.00
42	Mt Jackson Int Toll West	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 3,100.00
43	Mainline East Toll 18	\$ 932.50	\$ 932.50	\$ 932.50	\$ 932.50	\$ 3,730.00
44	Moravia Int Toll East	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 2,680.00
45	Moravia Int Toll West	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 2,560.00
46	Beaver Falls Int Toll East	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 2,620.00

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			GEORGE A KINT, INC.				
Bid No	963500-2017 (WEST)		HARRISBURG, PA 17110				
	Fire Protection Sys. Inspection/Maint.						
	12/5/2017						
Item		Location	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price
47		Beaver Falls Int Toll West	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,500.00
48		Mainline West Toll 30	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00
49		WRO Main Bldg	\$ 5,009.00	\$ 5,009.00	\$ 5,009.00	\$ 5,009.00	\$ 20,036.00
50		WRO Large Garage	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
51		WRO Small Garage	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,480.00
52		Western Training Facility	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,920.00
53		PA 136 Int Toll North	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 2,680.00
54		PA 136 Int Toll South	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 2,620.00
55		AKH Toll	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 3,340.00
56		US 30 Int Toll North	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 2,620.00
57		US 30 Int Toll South	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 2,680.00
58		Greensburg Maintenance	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 3,280.00
59		Greensburg Miller Bldg	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
60		PA 130 Int Toll North	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 2,670.00
61		PA 130 Int Toll South	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 2,670.00
62		PA 66 Int Toll North	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 2,670.00
63		PA 66 Int Toll South	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 667.50	\$ 2,670.00
64		M5 Toll	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00
65		Searights Maintenance	\$ 4,874.00	\$ 4,874.00	\$ 4,874.00	\$ 4,874.00	\$ 19,496.00
66		Searights Bldg 4	\$ 3,734.00	\$ 3,734.00	\$ 3,734.00	\$ 3,734.00	\$ 14,936.00
Ki		M35 Toll	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,420.00
68		Jefferson Hills Maintenance	\$ 745.50	\$ 745.50	\$ 745.50	\$ 745.50	\$ 2,982.00
69		Jefferson Hills Generator	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
70		Jefferson Hills Vehicle	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
71		Jefferson Hills PSP	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 2,260.00
72		Jefferson Hills Shed	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00
Year 1	HR	Contingency Labor Rate	\$ 80.00				\$ 3,200.00
Year 2	HR	Contingency Labor Rate		\$ 80.00			\$ 3,200.00
		TOTAL					\$ 269,204.00
No bids		Vector Security					
		Olver Fire Protection					

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC				
Bid No	963500-2017 (EAST)		BRIDGEVILL, PA				
	Fire Protection Sys. Inspection/Maint.						
	12/5/2017						
Item		Location	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total Price
1		Gettysburg Pike Int 236	\$ 1,108.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 1,153.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 4,567.00
2		Harrisburg West Int 242	\$ 2,522.00	\$ 2,572.00	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 2,676.00	\$ 10,394.00
3		Harrisburg East Int 247	\$ 1,171.00	\$ 1,194.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 1,243.00	\$ 4,826.00
4		Leb-Lancaster Int 266	\$ 839.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 3,458.00
5		ERO	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,708.00	\$ 2,762.00	\$ 2,817.00	\$ 10,942.00
6		Dist 4 Warehouse/Trades	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 3,816.00	\$ 3,891.00	\$ 3,969.00	\$ 15,416.00
7		Norristown Int 333	\$ 5,195.00	\$ 5,299.00	\$ 5,405.00	\$ 5,513.00	\$ 21,412.00
8		Nechaminy Falls Int 352	\$ 922.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 978.00	\$ 3,800.00
9		Trevoise Maintenance	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 4,003.00	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 4,165.00	\$ 16,176.00
10		Lansdale Int A31	\$ 922.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 978.00	\$ 3,800.00
11		Quakertown Int A44	\$ 922.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 978.00	\$ 3,800.00
12		Lehigh Valley Int A56	\$ 922.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 978.00	\$ 3,800.00
Year 1	HR	Contingency Labor Rate	\$ 126.00				\$ 5,040.00
Year 2	HR	Contingency Labor Rate		\$ 128.50			\$ 5,140.00
Year 3	HR	Contingency Labor Rate			\$ 131.00		\$ 5,240.00
Year 4	HR	Contingency Labor Rate				\$ 138.00	\$ 5,520.00
		TOTAL					\$ 123,331.00
No bids		Vector Security					
		Olver Fire Protection					